
REGISTERED SUPPLIERS 
 

 
    

 
SUPPLIER TELEPHONE ADDRESS 

 SUPPLY OF DETERGENTS, GENERAL CLEANING MATERIALS & GARDENING EQUIPMET AT BUSINESS 

CENTRE 

1 ESCALATIONS INVESTMENT 720780787 1385-00100 NRB 

2 MILKA TRADING LIMITED 722493747 18432-00500NRB 

3 AZAD AGENCIES LIMITED 722713535 41611-00100NRB 

4 VIJANA TRADING LIMITED 722772172 1155-00606NRB 

5 SAGANA HOLDINGS LIMITED 

0731377505/07108593 

32 402-00208 NRB 

6 COUNTY DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION 722574759 922-00600 NRB 

7 COMPANY LIMITED   

8 KABE GENERAL MARCHANDISE 728818955 73483-00200 NRB 

9 LUBECHA ENTERPRISE LIMITED 721684699 6505-00100 NRB 

10 BRIDAK VENTURES 722213547 00610 NRB 

11 JAWABU INTERIORS 

0708847816/07217717 

87 100445-00101 NRB 

12 PLAN HEALT HCARE LTD 713748221 28320-00200 NRB 

 
13 

 
DAIRFARM DRIVE ENTERPRISE LTD 

0721362425 

7900217 

LIMURU 

 

14 RANDTECH SOLUTIONS 720394484 85643-00200 NRB 

15 BENCHMARK INTERNATIONAL 724862136 28711 NRB 

16 STEADFAST COMMERCIAL 

0722490930/02224799 

5 12525-00100 NRB 



17 SHYSNKY ENTERPRISE 737075190 499943 NRB 

18 ROWEN INTER-ENTERPRISES LIMITED 
072246868/072360211 

5 1604-00200 NRB 

19 MAHIL ENTERPRISES 

0700303322/07216453 

17 67405-00200 NRB 

20 JAMCO GLOBAL TRADERS 725013215 35205-00100 NRB 

21 NETCORE PREMIUM LIMITED 

0714516438/07128270 

87 326-00605 UTHIRU 

22 MAXIMA EXPONENTIAL ENTERPRISE 

0772940854/07222880 

78 9744-00200 NRB 

23 GRACOM ENTERPRISE 

0740337259/07262698 

39 61775-00200 NRB 

24 ELIRSHA SUPPLIES 720363207 68538-00622 NRB 

25 MENTOR SYSTEMS 701937605 22539-00400 NRB 

26 SAN SACLA PARTINERSHIP 

0737123024/72481850 

1 21305-00505 NRB 

27 REJINK ENTERPRISE 711521276 9638-00200 NRB 

28 JOWAK ENTERPRISE 723934799 922-00900 NRB 

29 SARJEMA ENTERPRISE 720714535 490-0056 NRB 

30 PRINISA TRADING CO. LTD 772194042 31555-00600 NRB 

31 MORIAH AGENCIES LTD 721255055 16983-00100 NRB 

32 NGARISHA HOME SERVICES CO. LTD 721909000 25194-00100 NRB 

33 PRIGEO LTD 72755941 5779-00100 NRB 

34 BAKLIANTO ENTERPRISE 737638679 19274-00100NRB 

35 BEFRA (E.A) COMPANY 723517586 36544-00200 NRB 

36 WALBON ENTERPRISE 724416168 58099-00200 NRB 

37 JUNALIK ENTERPRISE 

721524449/072266756 

7 37453-00100 NRB 

38 TEWARI ENTERPRISE 723956604 3293-00200NRB 

39 SANDIA ENTERPRISE 722293780 79188-00400 NRB 

40 RECWAN INVESTMENTS 724384917 10454-00400NRB 



41 LIDVA ENTERPRISE 718112220 60064-00100NRB 

42 ZURI SOLUTIONS 770500537 42926-00100NRB 

43 BREEPHARD INTERNATIONAL SOLUTIONS LTD 700185313 3976-00100NRB 

44 ALPHA PREMIERE SERVICES 727880811 141-01000 NRB 

45 VIWAKA INVESTMENT 721485186 7213-00100 NRB 

46 TIMAMU GENERAL MERCHANTS 720756373 30697-00100 NRB 

47 JAMPAUM COMPANY LTD 

0724492870/07252344 

61 38517-00100nrb 

48 JEXTREEM LOGISTICS CO. LTD 

0713440666/07062069 

09 240-00200NRB 

49 KARNAS LIMITED 

0202073817/07226038 

08 1331-00515NRB 

50 TREMIT ENTERPRISES 728201521 20309-00100 NRB 

51 NGIRIAMBU LIMITED 

0723372220/07283980 

21 20309-00100 NRB 

52 GLERIAN LIMITED 746038884 20309-00100 NRB 

53 TESOPA LIMITED 722353941 31727-00600 NRB 

54 GREENSMITH CLEANERS AND LANDSCAPING 726111563 38616-00100 NRB 

55 BRACKETT UNVERSAL (K) LTD 

782810402/073953812 

6 8104-00100 NRB 

56 CIDAN ENTERPRISES CONSULTANT 722623852 22305-00100 NRB 

57 CIVISTRUCTS LIMITED 735191572/727170042 22720 -00200 NRB 

58 AWESOME KENYA LIMITED 

0725055981/72212700 

1 12401-00100 NRB 

59 NDAREBA AGENCIES 787575441 103593-00101 NRB 

60 LEMOTECH ENTERPRISE 

0736679041/07217512 

62 4150-00600 NRB 

61 EPONGE ENTERPRISES 720676016 8787-00100 NRB 

62 CAROAB SOLUTIONS&SERVICES LTD 

0731444626/72386548 

7 75790-00200 NRB 

63 KAITA HOLDINGS LIMITED 723447463/723093345 74504-00200 NRB 

64 WARITEX SUPPLIERS 735289269/724821763 70824-00400 NRB 



65 GODSMANYWAYS SUPPLIES 722929234/725580352 72153-00200 NRB 

66 TANELA ENTERPRISES 727411273 31629-00600 NRB 

67 BESMA INVESTMENT LI8MITED 720392868/073824888 83763-80100 NRB 

68 MAXIE SOLUTIONS 715208346 48667-00100 NRB 

69 FELFAM LIMITED 

706845403/072007683 

1 15758- 00100 NRB 

70 VALAR ADHEHESIVES LIMITED 

0721358029/71589219 

9 78433- 00507 NRB 

71 ATELLES CLEANING AGENCY 720054387 678-00621 NRB 

72 TIGHTMARK (K) LTD 723644243 

7090302 

KATHONZWENI 

73 IPAK SOLUTIONS 773889243 31548-00600 NRB 

74 TRANS-NZOIA INTERNATIONAL LTD 725629911 1267-00618 

75 TERCY INVESTMENTS 707246443 42174-00100 NRB 

76 LADDATIP COMPANY 

0725535771/72074607 

2 1331-00100 NRB 

77 LEAMOSE ENTERPRISES 722356852 8710100 NYERI 

78 NAIYAM ENTERPRISES 722980375 890-00517 NRB 

79 MARKET SKILL ENTERPRISES LTD 722637006 457930-00200 NRB 

80 STEJA GENERAL SUPPLIERS 722884902 7576-00300 NRB 

81 JAKIR ENTERPRISES 

0722432408/77484284 

2 653-00900 KIAMBU 

82 SILVER LINK (K) LTD 722888534/721611772 484-00900 NRB 

83 RIVERVILLE ENTERPRISES 721457383 45333-00100 NRB 

84 PROCURE FOR YOU 721662014/790965158 58732-00200 NRB 

85 ALEMAKWA VENTURES 748840060 82541-80100 MOMBASA 

86 MORIVA ENTERPRISE 72296589 36431-00200 NRB 

87 DOCHE VENTURES 

72424156117/7722298 

98 26574-00100 NRB 

88 E- HUB AFRICA LIMITED 731942368 59584-00200 NRB 



89 WISEHOPE ENTERPRISES LTD 722357947/706091306 19833-00100 NRB 

90 SYPSAN ENTERPRISES 721200369/731870055 431411-00100 NRB 

91 MORMICH SUPPLIES 722552443 5191-00506 NRB 

92 NASA TECH LOGISTICS 705075605/772221378 19172-00501NRB 

93 EVRAH MARKETING &SUPPLIES 727312178 55190-00200NRB 

94 STAR CLEANING SERVICES 775810433/726849820 41086-80100 

MOMBASA 

95 RITECH SUPPLIES 727474282 4851-00100 NRB 

96 EVN GEDI TRADERS 721845914 14532-00100 NRB 

97 DAMARA ENTERPRISE 723791202 32600521 NRB 

98 TENCY GENERAL SUPPLIES 722213253/721643580 7489-00100 NRB 

99 CLAYTON MERCHANTS 724653025 29497-00100NRB 

100 MAUNA EAST AFRICA CLEANING SERVICE 

715892236/020785521 

6 1387-00100 NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF PRINTING PAPER BOND AND CONSUMABLES 

1 SPORTEX INVESTMENT LTD 

0733469121/72246112 

1 26544-00504 NRB 

2 BRADO ENTERPRISES 702894777 72661-00200 NRB 

3 AFRIQUE KREACTIVES 721793463 61164-00100 NRB 

4 KING TAI TRADING COMPANY LTD 723690765 28819-00100 NRB 

5 CROWEB ENTERPRISES LTD 704006131/725519040 35290-00200 NRB 

6 EN GEDI TRADERS 721845914/780845914 14232-00100 NRB 

7 ALECSUE INTERNATIONAL LTD 721356857 235-00200 NRB 

8 NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 717410530/787785222 

104022-80100 

MOMBASA 

9 JAWARE AGENCIES 780962515/721962515 10658-00400 NRB 

10 QUALITY AFRICA SOLUTIONS LTD 735267975/713642104 15472-00400 NRB 

11 JILL MIGHEL ENTERPRISES 710116515 1082-80400 UKUNDA 



12 NETCO SERVICES LTD 725677653/725677676 59368-00100NRB 

13 BOZIKO INVESTMENT LTD 72247835/020216494 15820-00100 NRB 

14 JONDA ENTERPRISES KENYA 727856183 1605-00100 NRB 

15 SPONTEX INVESTMENT LTD 722469121 20544-00504 

16 DIGITECH SOLUTIONS LTD 742015029 74504-00200 

17 LOLOA LTD 207687759 28056-00100 

18 FINEPRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 727524592 1220-00100 

19 EVRAH MARKETING SUPPLIES 727312178 55190-00200 

20 JAWARE AGENCIES 780962515 10658-00400 

21 ELECREX COMPANY LTD 729424866 12509-00100 

22 SOLOH WORLDWIDE LTD 701942980 1868-00100 

23 JAMPUAM COMPANY LTD 721471090 38517-00100 

24 INTERMASS STATIONERS&PRINTERS 722321613 59242-00200 

25 MFI DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LTD 727974089 49160-00100 

26 NIKOS SUPPLIES LTD 721574686 50665-00200 

27 DIGICOM LTD 712503023 35322-00100 

28 DIGITAL BAEBERS ENTERPRISES 712503023 559-01020 

29 DAKWA AGENCIES 722275398 33598-00600 

30 ECOPACE TECHNOLOGIES 733245251 19561-00100 

31 SIJI SYSTEMS CO.LTD 721471090 62158-002 

32 HIGHRISE DESIGNERS CO.LTD 727880811 141-01000 

33 THE PRINT STORE LTD 731661848 18639-00500 

34 AFRICAN PERFECTION LTD 722835566 19301-00202 

35 MAHIL ENTERPRISES 700303322 67405- 00200 

    



 
SUPPLY OF SERVICES FOR REPAIR ,SERVING & MAINTAINANCE OF COLD ROOMS REFRIGERATOR 

SYSTEMS 

1 ACCENT COOLING SYSTEM LTD 708062062 503-00200 NRB 

2 SAAVA ENGINEERING LTD 707 218395 10844-00100 NRB 

3 SKYLINE SALES &SERVICES LTD 

0716177688/72248498 

6 60490-00200 NRB 

4 WATTMANTECHNICAL CONTROLS LTD 720797141 1407-00618 NRB 

5 WILMARKENGINEERING SERVICES LTD 720821196/736471100 42822-00100 NRB 

6 LIQUID REFRIGERATION LTD 

0720594078/79243323 

0 31296-00600 NRB 

    

 SUPPLY OF HOTELS,ACCOMODATION AND CONFERENCE 

SERVICES 

  

1 PARADISE SAFARI PARK LTD 725224450 45038-00100 

2 THE OLE-KEH HOTEL 711761144 15322-20100 

3 EPASHIKINO RESORT AND SPA LTD 705455001 488-20117 

5 GREEN HILLS HOTEL 723685964 313-10100 

6 SILVER SPRINGS HOTELS 722204870 61362-00200 

7 SAWELA LODGE 0723657295  

8 ESERIANI RESORT 0741000111  

9 TRAVELLERS BEACH HOTEL 0720648708  

10 PRIDE INN HOTELS RESORTS AND CAMPS 020-8000415  

11 BURCH'S RESORT 0727294006  

12 SUN AND SAND 0733644555  

13 LAKE NAIVASHA RESORT 0713600002  

14 NAIROBI SAFARI CLUB 0715072922  

15 SILVER SPRINGS HOTEL 0730818010  

16 CROWNE PLAZA 0709222999  



17 UTALII HOTEL 0722205891  

18 KCB LEADERSHIP CENTRE 0732187000  

19 KENYA SCHOOL OF MONETARY STUDIES 0208646000  

20 MAANZONI  LODGE 0705640275  

21 SAROVA PANAFRIC HOTEL 0709111000  

22 SAROVA WHITESANDS HOTEL 0709111000  

23 MERICA HOTEL 0512214232  

24 SERENA HOTELS 0732123333  

25 HERITAGE HOTELS 0204449115  

26 LEISURE LODGE 0733333309  

27 TRAVELLERS BEACH HOTEL 0720648708  

28 LAKE NAIVASHA SIMBA LODGE 0734600415  

29 GELIAN HOTEL 0710551611  

30 ENASHIPAI HOTEL 0719051000  

 
SUPPLY OF REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE OF GENERATORS/GS/C/011/2018-2020 

1 HYPERTECK ELECTRICAL SERVICES 716200200 15537-00100 

2 PHILAFE ENGINEERING 716200200 61152-00200 

3 MEMTECH ELECTRICAL SERVICES 707808099 489-00507 

    

 
SUPPLY OF REPAIR SERVICES FOR MEDICAL AND LABORATORY EQUIPMENT 

1 SYMAX E.A LIMITED 2023087385 3931-00200 

    

 
SUPPLY OF CALIBRATION SERVICES/GS/012/2018-2020 

1 LABTEC ELECTRONICS 733623531 3815-00200NRB 

    



 
SUPPLY OF BOHOLE DRILLING SERVICES/BS/06/2018-2020 

1 AXPEX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 204401487 7135-00300 NRB 

2 WOTECH KENYA LIMITED 720528274 14837-00800 NRB 

3 DAVEMART ENTERPRISE LTD 731656145 

1210-00618 RUARAKA 

KENYA 

4 NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 717410530 

104022-80100 

MOMBASA 

    

 
SUPPLY OF TESTING /LABORATORY SERVICES/PS/E/02/2018-2020 

1 HUMANQUALITY ASSESSMENT SERVICES 203542483 807-00600 

    

 
SUPPLY OF ASSET VALUATION SERVICE PROVIDERS/MS/D/05/2018-2020 

1 KNIGHT FRANK VALUERS LTD 723389092 39773-00623 NRB 

2 AMAZON VALUERSL LTD 721685156 3220-80100 NRB 

3 ICON VALUERS LTD 724430562 1916-00200 NRB 

4 FINANCIALAND PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LTD 722524383 14459-00800 NRB 

5 ADVENT VALUERS LTD 722852498 50823-00100 NRB 

6 MILIGAN VALUERS 722760835 10794-00400 NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF PRINTING CORPORATE NEWSLETTERS ,NEWSPAPERS ,SPE 

1 BRYTEQ INVESTMENT 723635583 46133-00100 NRB 

2 OPBEST ENTERPRISES LTD 724476912 899-00515 NRB 

3 WODDYNAT DESIGNERS LTD 721633984 28113-00100NRB 

4 SWIFT OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD 722631724 3123-00100NRB 

5 FREJ HITECH AGENCY 721344236 6851-00300NRB 

6 MORVEN KESTER (EA)LTD 733601114 11050-00100NRB 



7 CREATIVE BOMA 712709518 29391-00100NRB 

8 ZORICH (K) LTD 722732133 6284-00300NRB 

9 LUSAKA VENTURES LTD 722449669 13139-00100NRB 

10 ALPHA PRIMIERE SERVICES 727880811 141-01000 THIKA 

11 RAEMS GROUP LIMITED 722486869 23091-00100NRB 

12 ARTXPRESS SOLUTIONS 720535879 1861-00100NRB 

13 ROCKPET LTD 721548578 14553-00800NRB 

14 KAMTHONI TECH STATIONERS &OFFICE EQUIPMENT 722144976 5573-00200NRB 

15 MUAMBA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 707723113 45383-00100NRB 

16 MAHIL ENTERPRISES 700303322 67404-00200NRB 

17 LOR SQUEEZE ENTERPRISES 706350033 13112-00200NRB 

18 BANYA TECH DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 718515172 1567-00200NRB 

19 E-HUB AFRICA LIMITED 727539723 59584-00200NRB 

20 WRIGHT PRESS LIMITED 799132319 68238-00200NRB 

21 JALAWARE AGENCIES 721962515 10658-00400NRB 

22 RICHARDSON ENTERPRISES LTD 724326443 52570-00100NRB 

23 EVRAH MARKETING &SUPPLIES 727312178 55190-00200NRB 

24 LITHOTECH PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 722835238 2918-00100NRB 

25 SOPHIAMARK ENTERPRISES 710497474 782-101000NYERI 

26 SAGANA HOLDINSGS LTD 710859332 402-00208NRB 

27 PLUTCRAT VENTURES LTD 722970790 15671-00400NRB 

28 SYPSAN ENTERPRISES 721200369 43141-00100 NRB 

29 THE PRINT EXPERTS LTD 724780048 17636-00500NRB 

30 COLUMBUS PRINTING INDUSTRIES LTD 714991062 1868-00100NRB 

31 OFF THE WALLE.A LTD 722829677 73764-00200NRB 



32 GO ON ENTERPRISES 720586820 19185-00100NRB 

33 NGIRIAMBU LTD 723372220 20309-00100NRB 

34 LASKOM ETERPRISES 711940900 118-00600NRB 

35 STARNET BUSINESS LINKS 727116563 33035-00600NRB 

36 BEAULIK GENERAL SUPPLIERS 714055020 52196-00100NRB 

37 SHYNKYN ENTERPRISES 727075190 49943-00100NRB 

38 TECHNOHUB TECHNOLOGIES &ELETRONICS 721390696 51341-00100NRB 

39 TIMAMU GENERAL MERCHANTS 721756373 30697-00100NRB 

40 INTERMASS STATIONERS &PRINTERS LTD 722321613 59242-00200NRB 

41 HILLS CONVERTERS (K) 722830767 2990-00200NRB 

42 MAGERE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 770467342 55944-00200NRB 

43 SPOT ON ENTERPRISES 723922016 1064-00200NRB 

44 REEZIKY MERCHANTS 722656426 17092-20100 NAKURU 

45 DEL VIEW SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES LTD 738894495 12359-00200 NRB 

46 SEDAN LIMITED 733811688 5105-00 506 NRB 

47 STAR BRIGHT SERVICES LTD 722817888 66949-00200 NRB 

48 YOUR BRAND SALES SOLUTIONS LTD 724303428 618-00605 UTHIRU 

49 FELFAM LIMITED 706845403 15758-00100NRB 

50 DIVA ENGINEERING LIMITED 723921830 8486-00100NRB 

51 NETCO SERVICES LTD CROMA CREATIONS 725677653 59368-00100 NRB 

52 CROMA CREATIONS 725112603 33221-00600NRB 

53 PEARL GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 721308319 13535-00200NRB 

54 MAXNAN ENTERPRISES LTD 722629591 35358-00200NRB 

55 KIGAA EMPIRE 729566804 47043-00100 NRB 

56 WARITEX SUPPLIERS 724821763 70824-00400NRB 

57 RYATEC ENTERPRISES LIMITED 770065541 35358-00200NRB 



58 RUBILLITE VENTURES 720685474 74392-00200NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF MAINTAINANCE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

1 AFFORDABLE COMPUTER SERVICES (K) 702711622 57947-00200NRB 

2 COMPULYNX NYANZA LTD 7334111003 696- 40100 KISUMU 

3 LIWARD AGENCIES 722714123 493-00100NRB 

4 XRX TECHNOLOGIES LTD 204211000 273-00100NRB 

5 CURCUIT BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD 720948919 48867-00100 NRB 

6 MFI DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LTD 721313992 49160-00100NRB 

7 JOSEVIC GLOBAL INVESTMENTS 723675912 8783-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF FIRE PREVENTION & FIGHTING SERVICE 

 
JOLEMAC FIRE PROTECTION LTD 725573509 293-00515 NRB 

 
MOCAM SECURITY LTD 722611655 5050-00200NRB 

 
NATFIRE CO. LTD 725325709 60574-00200NRB 

 
SNOWBALL (K) LTD 722805573 62725-00200NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF REPAIR AND MAINTAINANCE OF MOTOR VEHICLES 

1 DE-KELVINS AUTO MOBILE SERVICE LTD 722651618 14939-00800NRB 

2 CLIFF AUTO SERVICES LTD 721217298 72943-00200NRB 

3 FORANGE AUTO &ALLIED SUPPLIES (K)LTD 722522392 13301-00200NRB 

4 KENYA MOTORS AND EQUIPMENT LTD 727014525 3570-00506NRB 

5 MEBUCON KENYA LTD 722236926 78312-00507 NRB 

6 SAMORA ENTERPRISES LTD 722702744 68999-00622NRB 

7 HAJI MOTORS LTD 722519008 63140-00619NRB 

    



 
SUPPLY OF PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE WORKS 

1 ALEMAKWA VENTURES 748840060 82541-80100MOMBASA 

2 BESMA INVESTMENT LIMITED 720392868 83763-80100MOMBASA 

3 NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 717410530 104022-80100MOMBASA 

4 GAWA PLUMBING AND SEWERAGE SERVICES 721896311 

1803-10101 KARATINA 

KENYA 

5 GAWA DISTRIBUTORS LTD 721896311 

1803-10101 KARATINA 

KENYA 

6 BRIGON PLUMBERS LTD 700049407 23874-00100 NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF FISH AND SEA FOODPRODUCTS 

1 GEMRIC LIMITED 735135132/720975734 59537-00200 NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF ENTERTAINMENT AND EVENTS FACILITATION SERVICES 

1 STEADFAST PROMOTIONS LTD 722490930 2525-00100NRB 

2 LUSONA EVENTS LTD 722957741/725756756 011-0900 KIAMBU 

3 TYLERS GEOTECHNOLOGIES LTD 716577412 2098-10100NYERI 

    

  
SUPPLY OF EXHIBITIONS MATERIALS AND DECORATIONS ( TENTS, MOBILE TOILETS, SCREENS 

CHAIRS, PUBLIC ADDRESS) 

1 JOYBELL VENTURES LTD 728843911 778-00605NRB 

2 SUNSET PR EVENTS LTD 728843911 778-00605 NRB 

3 MUSTARD PROJECTORS&COMMUNICATIONS LTD 722590324 70457-00400NRB 

4 MEMORABLE DÉCOR &EVENTS LTD 722747760 33742-00600NRB 

5 S TYLUS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES LTD 722970114 100755-0010NRB 

6 INFORMEDIA SERVICES 705963464 35641-00100NRB 

7 STEADFAST PROMOTIONS LTD 722490930 12525-00100NRB 



8 EBENEZER FANTACY FUCTIONS 725766818 21150-00505 NRB 

9 NAIROBI PROJECTORS SERVICES LTD 722517554 75832-00200NRB 

10 PILLAR AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES LTD 721766973 14392-00100NRB 

11 ALL TYMES TENTS LTD 722813579 20545-00200NRB 

12 ECOSPACE TECHNOLOGIES EAST AFRICA LTD 720713734 19561-00100NRB 

13 LUSONA EVENTS 722957741 011-0900NRB 

 SOMITECH ENTERPRISES 0726439663 6395-00100 

 SANLO LIMITED 0722837602 9205-00100 

 ARTXPRESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED 0720535879 1861-00100 

 WALGALOL LIMITED 0704977691 102371-00101 

 SOMITECH ENTERPRISES 0726439663 6395-00100 

 
SUPPLY OF FUMIGATION AND PEST CONTROL SERVICES 

1 PATOM COMPANY LTD 706814639 426-00507 NRB 

2 TERMI-LEVER SERVICES LTD 722219701 72561-00200NRB 

3 SANTO CIELO COMPANY LTD 722826309 49062-00100NRB 

4 ICE CLEAN GROUP COMPANY LTD 707129519 14399-00800NRB 

5 MAXIMA EXPONENTIAL ENTERPRISES 722288078 9744-00200NRB 

6 ONE WAY CLEANING SERVICES LTD 725537528 59540-00200NRB 

7 ALECSUE INTERNATIONAL LTD 721536857 234-00200NRB 

8 DINA DIN COMMERCIAL SUPPLIES LTD 725141323 162256-00100NRB 

9 PIN POINT HYGEINE SERVICES LTD 721457488 7347-00100NRB 

10 SILICON HUB LTD 722110245 51341-00100NRB 

11 QUICK SHINE VENTURE LTD 724641684 44569-100NRB 

12 ZOA TAKA LTD 725048420 75270-00200NRB 

13 KAMTIX CLEANERS COMPANY LTD 722275463 48221-00100NRB 

14 JEXTREEM LOGISTICS COMPANY LTD 713440666 240-00200NRB 



    

 
SUPPLY OF CUTLERY,GLASSWARE ,CROCKERY AND KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

1 JUMBO COMMODITIES LTD 

722723706/020261252 

5 18734-00500NRB 

2 MMI INTERNATIONAL LTD 725110072 61879-002100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF GRAPHICS ,PUBLIC ADDRESS AND RELATED SERVICES 

1 CROMA CREATIONS LTD 725112603 33221-00600NRB 

2 JOYBELL VENTURES LTD 728843911 778-00605NRB 

3 SUNSET PR EVENTS LTD 728843911 778-00605NRB 

4 COUNTY DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION CO.LTD 722574759 922-00600NRB 

5 PILLAR AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES LTD 721766973 14392-00100NRB 

6 PRIGEO LIMITED 727550941 5779-00100NRB 

7 MASS COM KENYA 722868659 21962-00400NRB 

8 DELPHI GROUP LIMITED 720869986 103383-00101NRB 

9 INFOMEDIA SERVICES 708889977 35641-00100NRB 

10 TRIPPLEAGE INVESTMENT LTD 701937605 26168-00100NRB 

11 CHARLIE MEDIA LIMITED 721549049 9205-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF FRESH JUICE 

1 SAGANA HOLDINGS LTD 710859332/722973210 402-00208NRB 

2 COUNTY DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION LTD 722574759 922-00600NRB 

3 NGIRIAMBU LIMITED 723372220/728398021 20309-00100NRB 

4 MILE AGE AFRICA LIMITED 712426928/789303986 7917-00200NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF BULK COOKING GAS (LPG) 

1 GAS EXPRESS 717890470/701153555 1414-00100NRB 



2 TOTAL KENYA PLC 7190227000 30736-00100NRB 

3 VIVO ENERGY KENYA LTD 740034745/703075555 43561-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF FRESH MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS 

1 SAMEER AGRICULTURE &LIVESTOCK (K) LTD 

733556691/020267811 

1 102-00507NRB 

2 MUKTAS KENYA LIMITED 710354834/726599631 

991-00511,ONGATA 

RONGAI 

3 NEW KENYA COOPERATIVE CREAMERIES LTD 
  

    

 
SUPPLY OF CAPON AND RELATED PRODUCTS 

1 JENNIF ENTERPRISES 726119499/721524424 71-00902, KIKUYU 

2 RUBILLITE VENTURES 720685474/734854450 74392-00200NRB 

3 WELLZYN ENTERPRISES 724221434 536-00300NRB 

4 AWESOME KENYA LIMITED 722127001/725055981 12401-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF GENERAL PRINTING SERVICES ,BOOK PRINTING 

1 MORIVA ENTERPRISES 722965890 36431-00200NRB 

2 ZORICH KENYA LIMITED 722732133 6284-00300NRB 

3 LUSAKA VENTURES LTD 722449669 13139-00100NRB 

4 JOSMAB AGENCIES 722761409 439-00100NRB 

5 SHULLET AGENCIES 707700626 77-00100NRB 

6 NANOTESLA LIMITED 722529313 24308-00100NRB 

7 COLUMBUS PRINTING INDUSTRIES LTD 723344840 1868-00100NRB 

8 KAMTHONI TECH -STATIONERS &OFFICE EQUIPMENT 722144976 5573-00200NRB 

9 BANYATECH DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 718515172 1567-00200NRB 

10 MAXNAN ENTERPRISES LTD 722629591 35358-00200NRB 



11 BRYTEQ INVESTMENT 770866839 46133-00100NRB 

12 NORTHHOLT ENTERPRISES 728786292 4018-00100NRB 

13 SEDAN LIMITED 733811688 5105-00506 NRB 

14 MAXIMA EXPONENTIAL ENTERPRISES 7222888078 9744-00200NRB 

15 TIMEX INTERNATIONAL 720424778 19561-00100NRB 

16 EVRAH MARKETING &SUPPLIES 727312178 55190-00200NRB 

17 NAZYIA ENTERPERISES 713044448 21500-00505NRB 

18 HAVILAH ESSENTIALS 722874657 50248-00100NRB 

19 SHYSNKY ENTERPRISE 727075190 49943-00100NRB 

20 OFF THW WALL E.A LTS 722829677 73764-00200NRB 

21 YOUR BRAND SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED 724303428 618-00605UTHIRU 

22 WRIGHT PRESS LTD 799132319 68238-00200NRB 

23 MAGFRE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 770467342 55944-00200NRB 

24 MAHIL ENTERPRISES 700303322 67405-00200NRB 

25 JAWARE AGENCIES 721962515 10658-00400NRB 

26 FINE PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 727524592 1200-00100NRB 

27 RYATEC ENTERPRISES LTD 770065541 35358-00200NRB 

28 SAGANA HOLDINGS 710859332 402-00208NRB 

29 OPBEST ENTERPRISES 724476912 899-00515NRB 

30 LITHOTECH PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 722835238 2918-00100NRB 

31 HILLS CONVERTERS(K) LTD 738207066 2990-00200NRB 

32 TIMAMU GENERAL MERCHANTS 721756373 30697-00100NRB 

33 CREATIVE BOMA 712709518 29391-00100NRB 

34 SWIFT OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD 722631724 3123-00100NRB 

35 NGIRIAMBU LIMITED 723372220 20309-00100NRB 

36 STARBRIGHT SERVICES LTD 722817888 66949-00200NRB 



37 LOR SQUEEZE ENTERPRISES 706350033 13112-00100NRB 

38 BLOOMING AGENCIES 720463063 102264-00101NRB 

39 FELFAM LIMITED 706845403 15758-00100NRB 

40 WOODYNAT DESIGNERS LTD 721633984 28113-00100NRB 

41 ROCKPET LTD 721548578 14553-00800NRB 

42 RUBILLITE VENTURES 734854450 74392-00200NRB 

43 THE PRINT EXPERTS LTD 732630019 17636-00500NRB 

44 PRIGEO LTD 727550941 5779-00100NRB 

45 ARTXPRESS SOLUTIONS 720535879 1861-00100NRB 

46 BLACK WILLOW ENTERPRISES 722111164 102049-00101 NRB 

47 SYPAN ENTERPRISES 721200369 43141-00100NRB 

48 MAIYAM ENTERPRISES 722980375 890-00517NRB 

49 PEARL GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 7209296600 13535-00800NRB 

50 DELVIEW SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES 738894495 12359-00200NRB 

51 LASKOM ENTERPRISES 711940900 118-00600NRB 

52 MORVEN KESTER (E.A)LTD 733601114 11050-00100NRB 

53 GRACIOUS PLUS ENTERPRISES 712082049 50889-00200NRB 

54 MUAMBA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 707723113 45383-00100NRB 

55 GRACOSO AGENCIES 702165781 6618-00100NRB 

56 INTERMASS STATIONERS &PRINTERS LTD 722321613 59242-00200NRB 

57 IN TERGRID BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 722498151 17585-00500NRB 

58 DESMART ENTERPRISES 721207810 10545-00400NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF VEGETABLES AND FRUITS PERISHABLES FY 2018-2020 

1 ROSTEPHO GREEN GROCERIES. 722503093/724534854 1463-00621 NRB 

2 KEVCY ENTERPRISES 25428678068 30649-00607NRB 



3 PAMAKA FOODS 720787409 58045-00100NRB 

4 SAGANA HOLDINGS 731377505/777260665 402-00208NRB 

5 COUNTY DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 722574759 922-00500NRB 

6 SAROVA GREENS 712287461/738208320 8239-00200NRB 

7 MACRO STEPS ENTERPRISES 712255055/706426066 16983-00100NRB 

8 CONKED INVESTMENTS 720856711/722362742 1216-00300NRB 

9 RUBILLITE VENTURES 734854450/720685474 74392-00200NRB 

10 LYNCOL INVESTMENTS 721187376 20248-00100NRB 

11 NISSI COMMERCIAL TRADERS 733745549 1066-00100NRB 

12 DAVERMART ENTERPRISES 731656145/722532260 1210-00618NRB 

13 NGIRIAMBU LIMITED 723372220/728398021 74392-00200NRB 

14 MAWIA MEMORIAL ENTERPRISES 726416627 41946-00100NRB 

15 ROSAL CATERING SERVICES 724392204/722481433 16348-00610NRB 

16 SPOT ON ENTERPRISES 723922061 1064-00200NRB 

17 NJERI GROCERY SUPPLIES 724801159/733996075 42-00902NRB 

18 AWESOE KENYA LIMITED 

7250555981/72212270 

01 12401-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF MOTOR VEHICLE ,TYRES &TUBES AND BATTERIES 

1 YANA TYRE CENTRE LTD(KOINANGE BRANCH 732900348 30429-00100NRB 

2 PICCALILLY INTERNATIONAL LTD 708444099 48360-00100NRB 

3 WRIGHT LOGISTICS 723932828 9401-00200NRB 

4 HAJI MOTORS 722519008 63140-00619NRB 

5 ISUZU EAST AFRICA LTD 703013222 30527-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF SECURITY PRINTING SERVICES 

1 COLOUR PRINT LTD 722203645/733203645 44466-00100NRB 



2 THE COPY CAT LTD 755397300 49872-00100NRB 

3 PUNCHLINES LTD 735647416 42897-00100NRB 

4 MTECH LIMITED 712222399 23920-00100NRB 

5 KENAFRIC DIARIES MANUFACTURERS LTD 722209679/733402233 10460-00400NRB 

6 ECOPACE TECHNOLOGIES E.A LTD 720713734 19561-00100NRB 

7 INTERMASS STATIONERS &PRINTERS LTD 722321613 59242-00200NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF REPAIR, SERVICING AND MAINTENANCE OF KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

1 PANAROMA TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD 722724833 4204-00200NRB 

2 ACCENT COOLING SYSTEMS LTD 708062062 50313-00200NRB 

3 WILMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD 
 

42822-00100NRB 

4 LIQUID REFRIGERATION COMPANY LTD 720594078 31296-00600NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF HR , TRAINING DEVELOPMENT AND RELATED CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

1 ROSE AVENUE CONSULTING GROUP&TRAINING SOLUTIONS 729687881/719751391 56858-00200NRB 

2 DGMB TRAINING SOLUTIONS LTD 722352680 20123-00200NRB 

3 TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 723203836 20123-00200NRB 

4 PKF CONSULTING LTD 
  

    

 
SUPPLY OF AUDIT SERVICES 

1 CROWN ERASTUS &COMPANY 722395611 55268-00200NRB 

2 GRANT THORNTON 728960963 46986-00100NRB 

3 HENRY SMITH &WILSON 735240888 9937-00100NRB 

4 ERNEST &MARTIN ASSOCIATES 724824435 2180-00505NRB 

    

    



 
SUPPLY OF SPORTS UNFORMS,EQUIPMENTS ,ACCESSORIES AND TROPHIS 

 
SPORTEX INVESTMENT 733461921 26544-00504NRB 

 
JUMBO COMMONDITIES 722723706 18734-00500NRB 

 
PRIMEHOOD SUPPLIES 797284725 5403-00200NRB 

 
NAIROBI SPORTS HOUSE LIMITED 721201142 45458-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF DENTAL CONSUMABLES AND EQUIPMENT 

 
DENTMED (K) LTD 734942671 43873-00100NRB 

 
MEDISEL (K) LTD 739779034 540-01000 

 
CLORITI PHARMACEUTICALS(E.A) LTD 714991062 2753-00202 

 
LUED(A) CHEMICALS 720994526 32269-00600 

 
MEDLINE KENYA LTD 724661922 44467-00100 

 
HARLEYS LTD 722202030 42718-00100 

 
AFRODENT SUPPLIES LTD 722419696 870-00600 

 
CROWN SOLUTIONS LTD 733200400 40449-00100 

 
TRANSPHARMA HEALTHCARE 720094722 7883-00610 

 
TRANSAFRICA MEDICAL SUPPLIES 706505693 35426-00100 

    

 
SUPPLY OF GENERAL OFFICE EQUIPMENT(GUILLOTINE & LAMINATING MACHINE) 

 
MARUTI OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD 773259008 38908-00623NRB 

 
ECOPACE TECHNOLOGIES E.A LTD 720713734 19561-00100NRB 

 
ULMATE OFFICE EQUIPMENT LTD 722480912 72158-00200NRB 

 
CIRCUIT BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD 720948919 48867-00100NRB 

 
PANORAMA TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD 722724833 4204-0200NRB 

 
MFI DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LTD 727974089 49160-00100NRB 

 
WANTEC COMPUTERS SERVICES LTD 740206829 5894-00200NRB 



 
EMERGING BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES LTD 020-66506337/8/9 7814-00200NRB 

 
GAZELLE LIMITED 733556571 24556NRB 

 
BRACKETT UNVERSAL (K)LTD 733788944 8104-00100NRB 

 
AFRICAN PERFECTION LTD 722835566 19301-00202NRB 

 
FREEMARK GRAPHIC MACHINES,PRINTERS &SUPPLIES LTD 

 
70480-00400NRB 

 
GENIUN COMPUTERS TECHNOLOGIES 725316848 67004-00200NRB 

 
JUMBO COMMODITIES LTD 722723706 18734-00500NRB 

 
SHARP PRODUCTS LTD 733560815 4537-00100NRB 

 
MAARS TECHNOLOGIES LTD 723299311 14721-00400NRB 

 
ACHELIS KENYA LTD 733521635 30378-00100NRB 

 
NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 787785222 104022-80100NRB 

 
INTERMASS TECHNOLOGIES E.A LTD 722721305 59242-00200NRB 

 
WODEX TECHNOLOGIES(K) LTD 722777787 27777-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

 
KARKAN PARTNERSHIP 722785758 20545-00200NRB 

 
UNES LIMITED 717300006 68241-00200NRB 

 
MASTER COST LTD 736866571 13793-00800NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR LAND SURVEYORS 

 
PLANLANDGEOCONSULT LTD 799300201 422-00900NRB 

 
TYLERSGEOTECHNOLOGIES LTD 716577412 243-10208NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF STAFF UNFORMS AND PROTECTIVE GEAR 

 
JUMBO COMMONDITIES LTD 722723706 18734-00500NRB 

 
SUJUZI AGENCIES LTD 020-6550778 132-00517NRB 



 
PLAN HEALTHCARE LTD 713748221 28320-00200NRB 

 
AMPTON ENTERPRISES LTD 722299191 12636-00400NRB 

 
SUPPLYLINE OUTFITTERS LTD 722268434 75591-00200NRB 

 
MULTIPLEX TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD 722785492 722781NRB 

 
EQUATOR APPARELS 707377667 11908-00400NRB 

 
MANCHESTER OUTFITTERS LTD 722204966 46515-00100NRB 

 
BEUNIQUE COLLECTIONS 773195080 3154-00600NRB 

 
STEADFAST PROMOTIONS LTD 722490930 12525-00100NRB 

 
SAFETYFAST SMART AFRICA LIMITED 718904518 10401-00400NRB 

 
TRAPOZ CONTRACTORS LTD COMPANY 721345333 413-00900NRB 

 
ZOCOM LIMITED 722517583 55967-00200NRB 

 
ECOSTAR SYSTEMS LTD 722427068 17753-00100NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF CONSULTANTCY SERVICES IN QUANTITY SURVEYING 

 
KARKAN PARTNERSHIP 722785758 20545-00200NRB 

 
GETSO CONSULTANTS LTD 720696500 52979-00200NRB 

 
BILLS PARTNERSHIP LTD 722863901 27090-00100NRB 

 
MASTER COST (K) LTD 736866571 13793-00800NRB 

 
LINEAR COSTS CONSULTANTS LTD 727886819 25481-00603 NRB 

 
ARCH BILL CONSULTANTS 

 
15703-00100NRB 

 
MGA CONSULTANTS 720301718 14372-00800NRB 

 
DAVSON AND WARD LTD 722290922 46611-00100NRB 

    

SUPPLY OF VETERINARY PRODUCTS,SERVICES,LAB REAGENTS,APPARATUS, SURGICAL LAB EQUIPMENT 

CONSUMABLES & GLASSWARE 

 
DLA SCIENTIFIC LTD 727801143 7482-00100NRB 

 
MEDISEL (K) LTD 739779034 540-01000NRB 



 
GENTECH SERVICES 720291350 61204-00200NRB 

 
HIGHLAB AFRICA LTD 710334342 62426-00200NRB 

 
SYMARX EAST AFRICA 722884081 3931-00200NRB 

 
ESTEC LTD 786267223 12143-00400NRB 

 
AFRICA BIOSYSTEMS LTD 733895265 14046-00800NRB 

 
CHEMOQUIP LIMITED 733641982 32565-00600NRB 

 
PRECISE LAB AFRICA LTD 722589496 14528-00100NRB 

 
FARAM EAST AFRICA LTD 733757568 4404-00100NRB 

 
SURGIPATH SERVICES (EA) LTD 729566598 10511-00200NRB 

 
BIOLABS AFRICA LTD 733944073 29847-00202NRB 

 
LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD 720994526 32269-00600NRB 

 
ULTRALAB EA LTD 722979368 2618-00200NRB 

 
TRAVOTECH AGENCIES LTD 721907439 924-00300NRB 

 
AQUACHEM TECHNOLOGIES 722779411 811-00600NRB 

 
SCIENCE SCOPE LTD 722202136 72963-00200NRB 

 
VISION SCIENTIFIC &ENGINEERING KENYA LTD 731538240 14392-00800NRB 

    

 
SUPPLY OF PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE WORKS 

 

 
ALEMAKWA VENTURES 748840060 82541-80100MOMBASA 

 
BESMA INVESTMENT LIMITED 720392868 83763-80100MOMBASA 

 
NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 717410530 104022-80100MOMBASA 

 
GAWA PLUMBING AND SEWERAGE SERVICES 721896311 1803-10101 KARATINA 

 
GAWA DISTRIBUTORS LTD 721896311 1803-10101 KARATINA 

 
BRIGON PLUMBERS LTD 700049407 23874-00100 NRB 

    

 SUPPLY OF REPAIR,SERVICING AND MAINTENANCE OF 

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

  



 
PANAROMA TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD 722724833 4204-00200NRB 

 
ACCENT COOLING SYSTEMS LTD 708062062 50313-00200NRB 

 
WILMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD 

 
42822-00100NRB 

 
LIQUID REFRIGERATION COMPANY LTD 720594078 31296-00600NRB 

    

 REPAIR, SERVICING AND MAINTENANCE OF BUILDINGS {Minor 

works) 

  

 
SAMJAR 723607546 52489-00200 NRB 

 
KOMITO 722414459 3751-00200 NRB 

 
URBAN CONCRETE WORKS LTD 731885910 3561-00200 NRB 

 
NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 717410530 104022-80100 NRB 

 
NAM BUILDERS LTD 721897790 13041-00200 NRB 

 
BOMALINK SOLUTIONS LTD 773421203 47884-00100 NRB 

 
DYNAMICS STRUCTURE LTD 725029433 251-90119 MATUU 

 
NZAMBANI PAINTS & HARDWARE 723596885 86633-8100 MOMBASA 

 
CIVISTRUCTS LTD 735191572 22720-00400 NRB 

 
TECHCITY VENTURES 710653578 28764-00200 NRB 

 
NGARA TRADERS LTD 722799896 14092-00100 NRB 

 
KAM KAM LTD 731656145 1316-00618 NRB 

 
ACCRESION AGENCIES 722279303 5022-00200NRB 

 
PHILAFE ENGINEERING LTD 020-2433595/6 61152-00200 NRB 

 
PRIME GEN CONSTRUCTION LOGISTICS LIMITED 

734803198 16721-20100 NRB 

    

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY SERVICES 

  

 
METROCOM CONSULTANCIES 720357272 27090-00100 NRB 

 
SUREX TECHNOLOGIES 733606971 933-00100 NRB 

 
DONN CONSULTANTS LTD 717347450 10457-00100 NRB 



 
GEDOX ASSOCIATED 725853753 64441-00620 NRB 

 
    

 CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES 

  

 
BERLICONSUL AND ASSOCIATES LTD 726909949 7539-00100 KIKUYU 

 
ENGPLAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS 735440979 17845-00100 NRB 

 
INTERPHACE CONSULTANTS LTD 711231480 4148-80100 NRB 

 
UNES LTD 717300006 68241-00200 NRB 

    

 
SUPPLIERS FOR MAINTENANCE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

  

 
AFFORDABLE COMPUTER SERVICE (K) 702711622 57947-00200 NRB 

 
COMPULYNX NYANZA LTD 733411003 696-40100 KSM 

 
LIWARD AGENCIES 722714123 493-00100 NRB 

 
XRX TECHNOLOGIES LTD 204211000 273-00100 NRB 

 
CIRCUIT BUSINESS SYSTEM LTD 720948919 48867-00100 NRB 

 
MFI DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LTD 721313992 49160-00100NRB 

 
JOSEVIC GLOBAL INVESTMENTS 723675912 8783-00100 NRB 

 
STREAMLAN SOLUTIONS (EA) 4454090 452-00100 NRB 

 
COPY CAT LTD 755397000 49872-00100 NRB 

    

    

 SUPPLIERS FOR PROVISION OF CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR 

EIA EXPERTS (NEMA) 

  

 
ECO Health COMPANY LTD 

 
3834-00100 NRB 

 
SIIMA MABAYI INVESTMENT LTD 

 
73946-00200 NRB 

    

    



 
SUPPLIERS FOR PROVISION OF ICT INSTALLATIONS 

  

 
 

ECOSTAR SYSTEMS LTD 020-2301202 17753-00100 NRB 

 
STREAMLAN SOLUTIONS (E.A) LTD 020-2183897 452-00100 NRB 

 
EXPENDED DATA NETWORKS LTD 722892202 24477-00100 NRB 

 
DIGITAL CONGRESS SYSTEMS & DESIGNS LTD 718731811 4050-00200 NRB 

 
COMPILERTECH SOLUTIONS 721208982 340-00216 GITHUNGURI 

 
QUESTS INVESTMENTS 714641564 443843676-00100 NRB 

 
DOUBLENET TECHNOLOGIES LTD 726445945 8457-00300 NRB 

 
STYLUS SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES LTD 020-2226270 100755-00101 NRB 

 
TOSHIBA MAX LTD 020-2215205 23827-00100 NRB 

 
QUIXTAL NETWORKS LTD 721251185 28658-00200 NRB 

 
MASHTECH AFRICA LTD 020-5208576 57937-00100 NRB 

 
COM TWENTY ONE LTD 020-2022244/5 15818-00100 NRB 

 
CABLES AND ACCESSORIES LTD 020-2473137 40307-00100 NRB 

 
EMERGING COMMUNICATIONS LTD 720889450 53386-00200 NRB 

 
ECOPACE TECHNOLOGIES EA LTD 733245251 19561-00100 NRB 

 
CIRCUIT BUSINESS SYSTEM LTD 020-3754670/1/2/3/4/5 48867-00100 NRB 

 
BIOMETRICS TECHNOLOGIES LTD 722949448 57901-00200 NRB 

 
MERGE SYSTEMS LTD 020-367365 56536-00200 NRB 

 
COMPUTECH LTD 730141000 59789-00200 NRB 

    

    

 SUPPLIERS FOR SUPPLY OF ASSORTED LABORATORY GASES 

AND INDUSTRIAL GAS 

  

 
OXYPLUS INTERNATIONAL 

 
712-30100 NRB 

    



    

 
SUPPLIERS FOR PROVISION OF GENERAL BUILDING WORKS 

  

 
 

INFRATECH PROJECT LTD 020-2210298/42 5216-00506 NRB 

 
KAM KAM LTD 731656145 1316-00618 NRB 

 
NAM BUILDERS LTD 721897790 13041-00200 NRB 

 
RESINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 720433078 55413-000200 NRB 

 
KODATI BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTIONS WORKS LTD 721154638 35581-00100 NRB 

 
CIVISTRUCTS LTD 735191572 22720-00400 NRB 

 
ACCENT COOLING SYSTEMS LTD 708062062 50313-00200 NRB 

 
AGHEN ENTERPRISES LTD 722797629 3573-00100 NRB 

 
WINDSON SERVICES LTD 722375048 11442-00100 NRB 

 
PESTONY LTD 722338213 72359-00200 NRB 

 
METIS BUILDING SERVICES LTD 722148015 71-00621 NRB 

 
UNITOUCH AGENCIES LTD 020-2388255 72809-00200 NRB 

 
SIIMA NABAYI INVESTMENT LTD 724541240 73946-00200 NRB 

 
NZAMBANI PAINTS & HARDWARE 723596885 86633-8100 MOMBASA 

 
GAWA PLUMBING AND SEWERAGE SERVICES 721589631 1803-00101 KARATINA 

 

NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD0717410530 717410530 

104022-80100 

MOMBASA 

 
BESMA INVESTMENT LTD 720392868 83763-80100 MOMBASA 

 
SAMJAR LTD 723973325 52489-00200 NRB 

 
DELUXE CONSTRUCTION AFRICA LTD 733759159 17633-00100 NRB 

 
ALEMAKWA VENTURES 748840060 82541-80100 MOMBASA 

 
GAWA DISTRIBUTORS LTD 721896311 1803-10101 KARATINA 

 
AXPEX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD 020-4401487 7135-00300 NRB 

 
DELLAFAM CONTRACTORS 711764752 57913-00200 NRB 

 
PRIME GEN CONSTRUCTION LOGISTICS LIMITED 

734803198 16721-20100 NRB 



    

 
SUPPLIER FOR BRANDED MATERIALS T-SHIRTS, CAPS, THEMED 

  

 
 PROMOTIONAL GIFTS   

 
AND OTHERS PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / MERCHANDISE 

  

 
ROWEN INTER-ENTERPRISES LTD 722460868 1604-00200 NRB 

 
DANPHIS ENTERPRISES LTD 721943893 26975-00100 NRB 

 
BEAURILK GENERAL SUPPLIERS 743300663 52196-0010 NRB 

 
TOP RANK AFRICA INVEST 780607545 15305-00400 NRB 

 
MORVEN KESTER (E.A.) LTD 733601114 10150-00100 NRB 

 
CREATIVE BOMA 712709518 29391-00100 NRB 

 
RUKINGA ENTERPRISES 713543264 72113-00200 NRB 

 
INTERMASS STATIONERS & PRINTERS LTD 722321613 59242 00200 NRB 

 
BRIGHT EDGE ENTERPRISES 724757396 3603-00200 NRB 

 
HILLS CONVERTERS (K) LTD 722830167 2990-00200 NRB 

 
MAXNAN ENTERPRISES LTD 722629591 35358-00200 NRB 

 
GENMAT INVESTMENTS LTD 720707631 52210-00200 NRB 

 
CROMA CREATIONS LTD 725112603 3321-00600 NRB 

 
DIVA ENGINERING LTD 723921830 8486-00100 NRB 

 
BEKKMAK GRAPHICS 705964715 41512-00100 NRB 

 
INTERGRID BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 722498151 17585-00500 NRB 

 
OFF THE WALL (E.A.) LTD 722829677 73764-00200 NRB 

 
PEARL GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 720929600 13535-00800 NRB 

 
GREENLEAF VENTURES 799219866 29578-00100 NRB 

 
NGIRIAMBU LTD 723372220 20309-00100 NRB 

 
JOSMAB AGENCIES 722761409 493-00100 NRB 

 
JUNALINK ENTERPRISES LTD 721524449 37453-00100 NRB 



 
RUBILLITE VENTURES 720685474 74392-00200 NRB 

 
ZENITH EAST AFRICA 789478987 46975-00100 NRB 

 
 

OPBEST ENTERPRISE LTD 724476912 899-00515 NRB 

 
SHADE QUALITY SERVICES 711698645 492-00510 NRB 

 
BRADO ENTERPRISES 702894777 72661-00200 NRB 

 
SHSYNKY ENTERPRISE 727075190 49943-00100 NRB 

 
STEADFAST PROMOTIONS LTD 722490930 12525-00100 NRB 

 
ESCALATIONS INVESTMENT 720780787 1385-00100 NRB 

 
ANGELAMA ENTERPRISES 721658721 8351-00300 NRB 

 
ROCKPET LTD 721548578 14553-00800 NRB 

 
SYPSAN ENTERPRISES 721200369 43141-00100 NRB 

 
SWIFT OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD 722631724 3123-00100 NRB 

 
TIME DASH LTD 715282810 52014-00100 NRB 

 
MILKA TRADING LTD 722493747 18432-00500 NRB 

 
VIJANA TRADING LTD 722772172 1155-00606 NRB 

 
ALPHA PREMIERE SERVICES 727880811 141-01000 THIKA 

 
RAEMS GROUP LTD 722486869 23091-00100 NRB 

 
SAGANA HOLDINGS LTD 710859332 402-00208 NRB 

 
PLAN HEALTHCARE LTD 713748221 28320-00200 NRB 

 
COLUMBUS PRINTING INDUSTRIES LTD 714991062 1868-00100 NRB 

 
QUEST INVESTMENT 714641564 3676-00100 NRB 

 
LOR SQUEEZE ENTERPRISES 706350033 13112-00100 NRB 

 
MONEVER ENTERPRISES 722980043 3415900100 NRB 

 
SAPPHIRE INTERGRATED SERVICES 715984977 6397-00200 NRB 

 
LUSAKA VENTURES LTD 722449669 13139-00100 NRB 

 
MAYSA SOLUTION LTD 712752424 975-00208 NRB 



 
LINGHILLS ENTERPRISE 723071717 99210-80107 MBS 

 
ALEMAKWA VENTURES 748840060 82541-80100 MBS 

 
 

FELFAM LTD 706845403 15758-00100 NRB 

 
PUKA GENERAL SUPPLIES 718178701 36965-00200 NRB 

 
TANELA ENTERPRISES 727411273 31629-00600 NRB 

 
RYATEL ENTERPRISES LTD 722629591 35358-00200 NRB 

 
LADYLUCK ENTERPRISES LTD 714432909 24471-00100 NRB 

 
MERRISEN ENTERPRISES 787537649 55824-00200 NRB 

 
BRYTEQ INVESTMENT 770866839 46133-00100 NRB 

 
SEDAM LTD 733811688 5105-00506 NRB 

 
LITHOTECH PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 722835238 2918-00100 NRB 

 
AZAD AGENCIES LTD 722713535 41611-00100 NRB 

 
LEMOTECH PRINT SOLUTION LTD 736679041 415-00600 NRB 

 
NETCO SERVICES LTD 725677653 59368-00100 NRB 

 
ELIRSHA SUPPLIES LTD 720263207 68538-00622 NRB 

 
BANYATECH DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 718515172 1567-00200 NRB 

 
KAMTHONI TECH STATIONERS & OFFICE EQUIPMENT 722144976 5573-00200 NRB 

 
REEZIKY MERCHANTS 722656426 17092-20100 NAKURU 

 
SPOT ON ENTERPRISES 723922016 1064-0020 NRB 

 
MARK BELL SERVICES 727830040 62817-00200 NRB 

 
TIMEX INTERNATIONAL 720424778 19561-00100 NRB 

 
MAGFRE ENTERPRISES LTD 770467342 55944-00200 NRB 

 
FINE PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 727524592 12200-00100 NRB 

 
ALLVIAN AFRICA LTD 722714527 38217-00623 NRB 

 
SAIPE TOUCH 725901847 67747-00200 NRB 

 
SIPINFO LTD 722314685 73909-00200 NRB 



 
PRELIDE ENTERPRISES LTD 722921132 8988-00300 NRB 

 
ZORICH KENYA LTD 722732133 6284-00300 NRB 

 
 

SHULLET AGENCIES 707700626 77-00300 NRB 

 
WOODYNAT DESIGNERS LTD 721633984 28113-00100 NRB 

 
AWESOME KENYA LTD 725055981 12401-00100 NRB 

 
TRIPPLEAG INVESTMENT LTD 701937605 26168-00100 NRB 

 
GO ON ENTERPRISES 720586820 19185-00100 NRB 

 
CHARNOSTAR ENTERPRISES 722832095 3015-00506 NRB 

    

    

 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GENERAL STATIONERY 

  

 
SYPSAN ENTERPRISES 721200369 43141-00100 NRB 

 
SWIFT VENTURES LTD 721992523 19025-00100 NRB 

 
GODSMANTWAYS SUPPLIES 722929234 72153-00200 NRB 

 
OPBEST ENTERPRISES LTD 724476912 899-00515 NRB 

 
GRACOSO AGENCIES 702165781 6618-00100 NRB 

 
CREATIVE BOMA 712709518 29391-00100 NRB 

 
SWIFT OFFICE SUPPLIES 722631724 3123-00100 NRB 

 
NETCO SERVICES LTD 725677653 59368-00100 NRB 

 
LODAJOTS ENTERPRISE LTD 720869854 5018-00200 NRB 

 
SCARLET PROCEDURES 722362875 59292-00200 NRB 

 
RUBILLITE VENTURES 777854450 74392-00200 NRB 

 
VENTAG ENTERPRISES LTD 722844526 59166-00200 NRB 

 
NORTHHOLT ENTERPRISES 728786292 4018-00100 NRB 

 
EPONGE ENTERPRISES 720676016 8787-00100 NRB 

 
ELYSEES INVESTMENTS LTD 720100590 17781-00100 NRB 



 
JARMEC FRONTIERS LTD 710937079 53753-00200 NRB 

 
RYATEC ENTERPRISES LTD 770065541 35358-00200 NRB 

 
 

EXCLUSIVE BUREAU SERVICES LTD 729364881 1502-00100 NRB 

 
QUEST SUPPLIES 799219866 29367-00100 NRB 

 
MORVEN KESTER (E.A.) LTD 733601114 11050-00100 NRB 

 
ZENITH EAST AFRICA 731387550 46975-00100 NRB 

 
MORIVA ENTERPRISE 722965890 36431-00200 NRB 

 
WARITEX SUPPLIERS 735289269 70824-00400 NRB 

 
PROMOMASTERS LTD 711950000 35322-00100 NRB 

 
DIGITECH SOLUTIONS LTD 742015029 74504-00200 NRB 

 
KIGAA EMPIRE 729566804 47043-00100 NRB 

 
SEDAN LTD 733811688 5105-00506 NRB 

 
ELTHMA ENTERPRISE 720952963 56-60100 

 
PLUTOCRAT VENTURES LTD 722970790 15671-00400 NRB 

 
OFF THE WALL E.A. LTD 722829677 73764-00200 NRB 

 
HILLS CONVERTERS ( K) LTD 738207066 2990-00200 NRB 

 
TIMAMU GENERAL MERCHANTS 721756373 30697-00100 NRB 

 
FELFAM LTD 720076831 15758-00100 NRB 

 
BIES ENTERPRISES 732277707 32243-00600 NRB 

 
NGIRIAMBU LTD 723372220 20309-00100 NRB 

 
ACE MEDIA LTD 735777438 425-00200 NRB 

 
FIONA ENTERPRISE LTD 722922916 13921-00100 NRB 

 
WODDYNAT DESIGNERS LTD 721633984 28113-00100 NRB 

 
ZORICH KENYA LTD 722732133 6284-00300 NRB 

 
COUNTY DEV. CONST. CO. LTD 725013215 54533-00200 NRB 

 
JOPATEX AGENCIES 720463063 102264-00101 NRB 



 
BLOOMING AGENCIES 722574759 922-00600 NRB 

 
MARCOLENT LTD 720526566 57963-00200 NRB 

 
 

SHULLET AGENCIES 777700620 77-00100 NRB 

 
SAGANA HOLDINGS LTD 710859332 402-00208 

 
REEZIKY MERCHANTS 722656426 17092-20100 

 
SPOT ON ENTERPRISES 723922016 1064-00200 NRB 

 
SOIMAX INVESTMENTS 726526000 1276-00100 NRB 

 
WRIGHT PRESS LTD 799132319 68238-00200 NRB 

 
LEAKY VENTURES 729430997 57857-00200 NRB 

 
BANYATECH DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 718515172 1567-00200 NRB 

 
UNICHRIS GENERAL SUPPLIES 726561186 2589-00100 NRB 

 
MAXIMA EXPONENTIAL ENTERPRISES 722288078 9744-00200 NRB 

 
KEVS COMPANY 721662014 58732-00200 NRB 

 
RICTECH SUPPLIES 727474282 4851-00100 NRB 

 
TIMEX INTERNATIONAL 720424778 19561-00100 NRB 

 
MAHIL ENTERPRISES 700303322 67405-00200 NRB 

 
NAFRIM ENTERPRISES 720227233 66934-00200 NRB 

 
FINE PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD 727524592 12200-0100 NRB 

 
KRONIX INTERNATIONAL 722339751 66214-00800 NRB 

 
SEKOYA TRADING COMPANY 723953578 13697-00200 NRB 

 
KAMTHONI TECH. STATIONERS & OFFICE EQUIPMENT 722144926 55732-00100 NRB 

 
TOP RANK AFRICA INVEST 780607545 15305-00400 NRB 

 
FONTBONE PRINTERS AND STATIONERS 722407092 6041-00200 NRB 

 
NEAN TECHNOLOGY 715278792 61203-00200NRB 

 
ROCKPET LTD 721548578 14553-00800 NRB 

 
FLOGIN EAST AFRICA LTD 706607769 104374-00100 NRB 



 
MONEVER ENTERPRISES 733980043 34159-00100 NRB 

 
VIMTECH TRADING COMPANY 723159259 27752-00100 NRB 

 
 

TANDIE ENTERPRISES 721471090 2165-00502 NRB 

 
JATELA GENERAL SUPPLIES 728129644 46818-00100 NRB 

 
CROMA CREATIONS 725112603 33221-00600 NRB 

 
INTERGRID BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 722498151 17585 00500 NRB 

 
AWESOME KENYA LTD 722127001 12401-00100 NRB 

 
MILKA TRADING LTD 722493747 18432-00500 NRB 

 
JOSMAB AGENCIES 722761409 493-00100 NRB 

 
DOT TOM GENERAL SUPPLIES 723111254 5018-00200 NRB 

 
BEAURILK GENERAL SUPPLIES 714055020 52196-00100 NRB 

 
PEARL GRAPHIC SYSTEMS 720929600 13535-0800 NRB 

 
MAGRE ENTERPRISES LTD 770467342 55944-00200 NRB 

 
BETA BRANDS 708094215 1234-10100 

 
DELVIEW SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES 738894495 12359-00200 NRB 

 
TANELA ENTERPRISES 727411273 31629-0600 NRB 

 
JAWARE AGENCEIS 780962515 10658-00400 NRB 

 
GO ON ENTERPRISES 720586820 19185-00100 NRB 

 
QUEST INVESTMENT 714641564 3676-00100 NRB 

 
INTERMASS STATIONERIES & PRINTERS LTD 722321613 59242-00200 NRB 

 
RANDTECH SOLUTIONS 720394484 658-40202 

 
EURO LTD 738557879 62542-00200 NRB 

 
TYPESCRIPT PRINTING & GENERAL SUPPLIES 710012905 78314-00507 

 
BRADO 702894777 72661-00200 NRB 

 
SHYSNKY ENTERPRISE 737075190 49943-00100 NRB 

 
BEST VALUE INVESTMENTS 724394503 37254-00100 NRB 



 
INFORMEDIA SERVICES 708889977 35641-00100 NRB 

 
AZAD AAGENCIES 722713535 41611-00100 NRB 

 
 

TWO WONDERS INTERNATIONALS 791800947 15758-00100 NRB 

 
COLUMBUS PRINTING INDUSTRIES LTD 723344840 1868-00100 NRB 

 
ALL SEASONS STATIONERS 721577706 58211-00200 NRB 

 
SIPINFO LTD 770915669 73909 00200 NRB 

 
COMFORT MEDIA 720174005 72950-00200 NRB 

 
MARS COPY STATIONERY SHOP 720214177 16352-00100 NRB 

 
VIJANA TRADING LTD 722772172 1155-00606NRB 

 
GRIFFON GENERAL MERCHANTS 0727091206 1286-00600 NRB 

 
LEIMAK VENTURES 0114584441 44129-00200 NRB 

 
MCHOICE INVESTMENT 0726489500 9082-00300 NRB 

 
EAST COAST HORIZONS LTD 0722584351 14456-00100 NRB 

 
FASTSCRIPT SUPPLIES LIMITED 0719138943 9358-00200 NRB 

 
BIGISEI SUPPLIES AND SERVICES 0710872165 23510-00100 NRB 

 
FEMRICH AGENCIES 0723027878 34983-00100 NRB 

 
MERCURY SERVICES LIMITED 0723763085 55120-00200 NRB 

 
LANTEX SKYWAY SOLUTIONS 0715390142 1168-00100 NRB 

 
LAURE HILLTOP ENTERPRISES 0722610561 16506-00100 NRB 

 
CORPORATE TRANSFER SOLUTIONS LTD 0797036932 55-00627 TWO RIVERS 

 
FLOACIA LIMITED 0727111518 39-00507 NRB 

 
NEO EUDAN VENTURES LIMITED 0733501465 27848-00100 NRB 

 
HILLSHER COMPANY LIMITED 0742015029 1449-50205 NRB 

 
SUPATECH GENERAL SUPPLIER 0720893941 28741-00200 

 
DIGITECH SOLUTION LIMITED 0742015029 74504-00200NRB 

 
WESA VENTURES LTD 0722311360 104588-00100 



 MAROBE BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD 0726459583 42517-00200 NRB 

 JAWARE AGENCIES 0721962515 106858-00400NRB 

 

 KENYA TONER & INK SUPPLIERS LTD 020-2466956 55097-00200 NRB 

 BROADLINK GENERAL MERCHANTS LTD 0722741524 10330-00200 NRB 

 GLOBUS SKY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 0723162305 21962-00100NRB 

 SERI PLUS LIMITED 0714099432 9092-00100 NRB 

 ZONE ONE TECHNOLOGY 0742538282 12700-00100 

 EVRAH MARKETING &SUPPLIES 0721312178 55190-00200 NRB 

 DORLIAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED 0722735338 3468-00200 NRB 

 HEILTZ TECH PARTNER LIMITED 0724453007 47986-00100NRB 

 SUPERTECH DESIGNER 0722767873 70739-00400 NRB 

 UNIFAST TECHNOLOGIES LTD 0765978291 6993-00400NRB 

 GLOBUS SKY TECHNOLOGIES LTD 0713508693 21962-00100 NRB 

 ANDALMTE AGENCIES 0722214536 3594-01002 MADARAKA 

 AMPLE EXPRESS GENERAL SUPPLIES 0101416642 2023-00100 NRB 

 MUKS LIMITED 0723512466 8112-00610 

 SAFSHAK LIMITED 0725915511 620-70200 

 MBANDA COMPANY LIMITED 0726535885 2814-00100 

 DOUBLE LINE LOGISTICS 0724982955 70729-00400 

 TRIXREPROPRINT 0723343008 9474-00300 

 DOUBLE SEVEN SUPPLIES SERVICES 0701748977 100664-00101 

    

    

    

    



 SUPPLY OF TEACHING CHEMICALS LABORATORY REAGENTS, APPARATUUS, SURGICAL, MEDICAL & 

LABORATOEY EQUIPMENT, CONSUMABLES & GLASSWARE FOR UON 

 
FARAM EAST AFRICA LTD 020-4453341 44404-00100 NRB 

 
 

PRECISE LAB AFRICA LTD 708293192 14528-00100 NRB 

 
CROWN SOLUTIONS LTD 

 
40449-00100 NRB 

 
BRACKETT UNIVERSAL (K) LTD 

 
8104-00100 NRB 

 
AFRICA BIO SYSTEMS LTD 

 
66814-00800 NRB 

 
HIGHRIDGE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 

 
32982-00600 NRB 

 
SURGIPATH SERVICES E.A. LTD 

 
10511-00200 NRB 

 
vg 

 
12143-00400 NRB 

 
KOBIAN (KENYA) LTD 

 
46617-00100 NRB 

 
AQUACHEM TECHNOLOGIES LTD 

 
811-00600 NRB 

 
SYMARX EAST AFRICA LTD 

 
3931-00200 NRB 

 
SORELA SUPPLIES 

 
78586-00507 NRB 

 
SCIENCE SCOPE LTD 

 
72963-00200 NRB 

 
SWAMA 

 
10256-00400 NRB 

 
 
VISION SCIENTIFIC & ENGINEERING KENYA LTD 

 
 
14392-00800 NRB 

 
BAYLEM LTD 

 
12258-00400 NRB 

 
DLA SCIENTIFIC LTD 

 
7482-00100 NRB 

 
CHEM-LABS LTD 722361313 38779-00600 NRB 

 
BENCHEM & LAB SUPPLIES LTD 

 
3-00300 NRB 

 
CHEMOQUIP LTD 724255982 32565-00600 NRB 

 
NESVAX INNOVATIONS LTD 

 
14360-00100 NRB 

 
LABO-PHARMA KENYA LTD 

 
57004-00200 NRB 

 
MICA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 

 
30197-00100 NRB 



 
PYREX EAST AFRICALTD 

 
4769-00100 NRB 

 
F & S SCIENTIFIC LTD 727800800 39081-00623 NRB 

 
SURGIPHARM LTD 

 
46043-00100 NRB 

 
 

HIGHLAB AFRICA LTD 
 

62426-00200 NRB 

 
MEDIX EAST AFRICA LTD 

 
36357-00200 NRB 

 
MEDISEL (KENYA) LTD 

 
540-00100 NRB 

 
GENTECH SERVICES 

 
61204-00200 NRB 

 
ULTRALAB E.A. LTD 

 
2618-00200 NRB 

 
LUED (A) CHEMICALS LTD 720994526 32269-00600 NRB 

 
MEDIONICS HEALTHCARE LTD 

 
2469-00200 NRB 

    

    

 
SUPPLIER FOR PROVISION OF GENERAL HARDWARE, PLUMBING, MASONRY & ELECTRICAL ITEMS 

 
WATIMA FORTE TRADERS 720797141 30156-00100 NRB 

 
GREEN PEA COMPANY LTD 704196715 29865-00100 NRB 

 
GENMAT INVESTMENTS LTD 720707631 52210-00100 NRB 

 
VIWAKA INVESTMENT 721485186 7213-00100 NRB 

 
ALEMAKWA VENTURES 748840060 82541-80100 NRB 

 
ELISON COMPANY LTD 799870816 70111-00400 NRB 

 
FIABLE ENTERPRISES 722263361 1267-00618 NRB 

 
DOUBLE SEVEN SUPPLIES & SERVICES 701748897 100664-00101 NRB 

 
MORVEN KOSTER (E.A.) LTD 020-2637126 11050-00100 NRB 

 
SHYSNKY ENTERPRISE 737075190 49943-00100 NRB 

 
ZORICH KENYA LTD 722732133 6284-00300 NRB 

 
ROCKPET LTD 020-2044542 14553-00800 NRB 



 
EASYFIX VENTURES LTD 735430802 33816-00600 NRB 

 
MILKA TRADING LTD 722493747 18432-00500 NRB 

 
GOSSE ELECTRICAL LTD 722155095 19881-00100 NRB 

 
SAGANA HOLDINGS LTD 731377505 402-00208 NRB 

 
 

SACAROS ENTERPRISES 722335801 24527-00100 NRB 

 
AWESOME KENYA LTD 722127001 12401-00100 NRB 

 
MACRO STEPS ENTERPRISES 721255055 16983-00100 NRB 

 
JUREFA ENTERPRISES 72286409 11263-00100 NRB 

 
AVALANGE TRADING LTD 723884974 62049-00200 NRB 

 
NORTHHOLT ENTERPRISES 728768292 4018-00100 NRB 

 
INTERGRID BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 722498151 17585-00500 NRB 

 
WATERTIGHT VENTURES 799855676 58274-00200 NRB 

 
QUESTS INVESTMENT 714641564 3676-00100 NRB 

 
BRADO ENTERPRISES 702894777 72661-00200 NRB 

 
ALIKEN ENTERPRISES 724276259 47356-00100 NRB 

 
AIGLE ROYAL ENTERPRISE 711287215 

 

 
HORIZON LTD 020-2091811 44384-00100 NRB 

 
FULCRUM HARDWARE & ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 723690765 28819-00100 NRB 

 
GREENLEAF VENTURES 799219866 29578-00100 NRB 

 
TECHNOTUB TECHNOLOGIES & ELECTRONICS LTD 721390696 51341-00100 NRB 

 
BEAURICK GENERAL SUPPLIES 743300663 52196-00100 NRB 

 
VILLLAPARK ENTERPRISES 700441132 8148-00100 NRB 

 
RIVERVILLE ENTERPRISES 721457383 45333-00100 NRB 

 
RUBILLITE VENTURES 723854450 74382-00200 NRB 

 
SPOT ON ENTERPRISES 723922016 1064-00200 NRB 

 
ELBURGON VENTURES LTD 020-2241250 54931-00200 NRB 



 
BLUEPACK VENTURES LTD 713069925 740-01001 Kalimoni 

 
ALPHA PREMIERE SERVICES 727880811 141-01000 NRB 

 
HIGHTRACK GENERAL MERCHANTS 722152140 413-00518 NRB 

 
STARNET BUSINESS LINKS 727116563 33035-00600 NRB 

 
 

KIANWE INVESTMENTS LTD 020-222064 58822 NRB 

 
MORIVA ENTERPRISE 722965890 36431-00200 NRB 

 
NGIRIAMBU LTD 723372220 20309-00100 NRB 

 
SAMJAR LTD 723607546 52489-00200 NRB 

 
BUILDAFRIQ DEVELOPERS 712287461 8239-0200 NRB 

 
AZAD AGENCIES LTD 722713535 41600-00100 NRB 

 
TENCY GENERAL SUPPLIES 722213253 7489-00100 NRB 

 
JAMPUAM COMPANY LTD 721471090 38517-00100 NRB 

 
STEADFAST COMMERCIAL AGENCIES 020-22247995 12525-00100 NRB 

 
BMET FIRM 724717183 6373-00200 NRB 

 
PRINISA TRADING CO. LTD 722571090 31555-00600 NRB 

 
SARAJEMA ENTERPRISE 720714535 490-00516 NRB 

 
LADDATIP COMPANY 725535771 1331-00516 NRB 

 
JASE TRADING 721524072 59201-00100 NRB 

 
PESTONY LTD 724454033 72359-00200 NRB 

 
CAPYTECH SUPPLIES 721713673 29420-00100 NRB 

 
PRELIDE ENTERPRISES LTD 722921132 8988-00300 NRB 

 
MARKSONS SUPPLIES LTD 722778702 8988-00300 NRB 

 
MARS COPY & STATIONERY SHOP 720214177 16352-00100 NRB 

 
ENTAIL COMPANY LTD 723175998 50162-00100 NRB 

 
CEOWEB ENTERPRISES LTD 725519040 35290-00200 NRB 

 
FULL PACK INTERNATIONAL LTD 725110072 3756-00200 NRB 



 
GALRICK SYSTEMS 700517482 351-80400 NRB 

 

NATELINK INTERNATIONAL LTD 717410530 

104022-80100 

MOMBASA 

 
ALECSUE INTERNATIONAL LTD 721356857 235-00200 NRB 

 
FIGEANS AGENCY 721471977 10753-00400 NRB 

 
 

WILMAK ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD 720821196 42822-00100 NRB 

 
BLOOMING AGENCIES 720463063 102264-00101 NRB 

 
LYNCOL INVESTMENTS 721817376 20248-00100 NRB 

 
JUNALINK ENTERPRISES LTD 020-2186456 37453-00100 NRB 

 
MONEVER ENTERPRISES 733980043 34159-00100NRB 

 
TANELA ENTERPRISES 727411273 31629-00600 NRB 

 
MAYIN SYSTEMS 705964751 41512-00100 NRB 

 
EPCAN ENTERPRISES 721704256 75450-00200 NRB 

 
RUMATHI ENTERPRISES 722557879 62542-60200 NRB 

 


